Specifications
Materials
Filter Matrial: Glass fiber fleeces
Support fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End caps: Polypropylene
Capsule Housing: Polypropylene
O-Rings: Silicone

Technical References
Validation Guide SPK5762-e
Order Information
Order Code Retentation Pack Size
Rate [μm] [pieces]
MidiCaps®
5555305P7--**--A 0.65 4
5555305P8--**--A 0.65 4
5555305P9--**--A 0.65 4
5555305P0--**--V 0.65 2
5555303P7--**--A 1.2  4
5555303P8--**--A 1.2 4
5555303P9--**--A 1.2 4
5555303P0--**--V 1.2 2
MaxiCaps®
5551305P1--** 0.65 1
5551305P2--**  0.65 1
5551305P3--** 0.65 1